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PHOEN|X CONTACT pohár ve pot ebě v ecoRally
W

# #ťff#r*c*ff*ďíy }rW
| íffiJ, I tu*u,*go

Datum:

P edmět:

í{.5. 2024
koneěná klasifikace

čas:
č. ootumentu

17:00

5.í í

1. 3 HUNČoV l(Y cZE HUNČOVSM Tereza CzE e-208 38,89 2,00o/o 0,6889

3. 8 TOMíŠEK Marek CZE ToMíŠerc Mirostav CZE Citroén M 50 kWl 52,2a 0,00% 0,7363

5. 4 VoMÁČxn petr CzE VoMÁČxovÁ Martina czÉ

7. 6 BAROŇ Pavel CzE TOMEŠ Zdeněk

e-2008

CZE DS 3 E-Tense

42,16

44,70

0,00%

0,00%

0,7708

0,7963

9. 11 Šrpnr Martin cz? ŠlFnlpn Martin CzE Born 17aft7 56,21 0,00% 8874

11. 10 FALTOVÁ Jana cz1 BosÁK Jakub CZE BMW i4 eDrive40 62,95 4,$ao/a 9524

13. 15 ŠrNnR Marek CZE URBAN David CzE lD.7 Pro 54,67 18,00% 1 ,2713
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